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Lieu Seq Temps Tps Tour Tour Tps Stands Lieu Seq Temps Tps Tour Tour Tps Stands

No 13 LENOBLE Julien

Pass 19 1:56.030 1:56.030 1 *

Pass 34 3:45.630 1:49.600 2 *

Pass 49 5:35.313 1:49.683 3

Pass 63 7:24.561 1:49.248 4 *

Pass 78 9:14.226 1:49.665 5

Pass 92 11:04.253 1:50.027 6

Pass 106 12:54.450 1:50.197 7

Pass 119 14:44.399 1:49.949 8

Pass 132 16:34.251 1:49.852 9

Pass 145 18:24.214 1:49.963 10

Pass 158 20:13.796 1:49.582 11

Pass 171 22:03.456 1:49.660 12

Pass 184 23:54.308 1:50.852 13

No 14 BERTRAND Renaud

Pass 18 1:55.565 1:55.565 1 *

Pass 33 3:44.744 1:49.179 2 **

Pass 48 5:34.161 1:49.417 3

Pass 70 7:49.069 2:14.908 4

Pass 85 9:40.370 1:51.301 5

Pass 99 11:30.815 1:50.445 6

Pass 112 13:21.691 1:50.876 7

Pass 125 15:11.514 1:49.823 8

Pass 138 17:01.473 1:49.959 9

Pass 151 18:51.404 1:49.931 10

Pass 164 20:40.625 1:49.221 11

Pass 176 22:29.954 1:49.329 12

Pass 188 24:20.092 1:50.138 13

No 22 MCGOVERN Rikki

No 24 CANTEL Amaury

Pass 21 1:57.956 1:57.956 1 *

Pass 37 3:49.848 1:51.892 2 *

Pass 52 5:41.046 1:51.198 3 *

Pass 65 7:31.102 1:50.056 4 *

Pass 80 9:21.447 1:50.345 5

Pass 94 11:11.609 1:50.162 6

Pass 108 13:01.846 1:50.237 7

Pass 121 14:51.805 1:49.959 8 *

Pass 134 16:41.792 1:49.987 9

Pass 147 18:31.322 1:49.530 10 *

Pass 160 20:21.352 1:50.030 11

Pass 173 22:10.608 1:49.256 12 *

Pass 185 24:00.116 1:49.508 13

No 31 CIVRAY Benjamin

Pass 23 1:59.457 1:59.457 1 *

Pass 38 3:51.389 1:51.932 2 *

Pass 53 5:42.770 1:51.381 3 *

Pass 67 7:34.238 1:51.468 4

Pass 82 9:26.046 1:51.808 5

Pass 96 11:17.894 1:51.848 6

Pass 110 13:08.888 1:50.994 7 *

Pass 122 15:00.016 1:51.128 8

Pass 135 16:50.704 1:50.688 9 *

Pass 148 18:41.829 1:51.125 10

Pass 161 20:32.520 1:50.691 11

Pass 174 22:24.064 1:51.544 12

Pass 187 24:15.836 1:51.772 13

No 49 REMAY Julien

Pass 25 2:00.193 2:00.193 1 *

Pass 40 3:53.009 1:52.816 2 *

Pass 55 5:45.649 1:52.640 3 *

Pass 69 7:38.618 1:52.969 4

Pass 83 9:30.832 1:52.214 5 *

Pass 97 11:21.958 1:51.126 6 *

Pass 111 13:13.635 1:51.677 7

Pass 124 15:05.537 1:51.902 8

Pass 137 16:57.161 1:51.624 9

Pass 150 18:48.233 1:51.072 10 *

Pass 163 20:39.869 1:51.636 11

Pass 177 22:31.764 1:51.895 12

Pass 190 24:23.778 1:52.014 13

No 53 BARRE Paul

Pass 22 1:58.107 1:58.107 1 *

Pass 36 3:49.354 1:51.247 2 *

Pass 50 5:39.530 1:50.176 3 *

Pass 64 7:29.888 1:50.358 4

Pass 79 9:20.431 1:50.543 5

Pass 93 11:10.665 1:50.234 6

Pass 107 13:01.042 1:50.377 7

Pass 120 14:50.755 1:49.713 8 *

Pass 133 16:41.082 1:50.327 9

Pass 146 18:31.167 1:50.085 10

Pass 159 20:20.972 1:49.805 11

Pass 172 22:10.479 1:49.507 12 *

Pass 186 24:01.168 1:50.689 13

No 74 DEBIOLLE Axel

Pass 26 2:05.015 2:05.015 1 *

Pass 42 4:03.236 1:58.221 2 *

Pass 61 6:02.408 1:59.172 3

Pass 75 7:59.453 1:57.045 4 *

Pass 89 9:57.150 1:57.697 5

Pass 102 11:54.228 1:57.078 6

Pass 117 13:50.547 1:56.319 7 *

Pass 130 15:46.190 1:55.643 8 *

Pass 143 17:41.551 1:55.361 9 *

Pass 156 19:38.033 1:56.482 10

Pass 169 21:35.904 1:57.871 11

Pass 182 23:34.208 1:58.304 12

Pass 195 25:33.247 1:59.039 13

No 75 DUPAU Robin*

Pass 17 1:55.268 1:55.268 1 **

Pass 32 3:44.470 1:49.202 2 **

Pass 47 5:33.815 1:49.345 3

Pass 62 7:22.780 1:48.965 4 **

Pass 77 9:12.036 1:49.256 5

Pass 91 11:01.604 1:49.568 6

Pass 105 12:51.206 1:49.602 7

Pass 118 14:41.017 1:49.811 8

Pass 131 16:31.106 1:50.089 9
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No 75 DUPAU Robin*

Pass 144 18:20.036 1:48.930 10 **

Pass 157 20:09.427 1:49.391 11

Pass 170 21:58.782 1:49.355 12

Pass 183 23:48.431 1:49.649 13

No 78 GAUTIER Romain

Pass 27 2:05.313 2:05.313 1 *

Pass 44 4:03.966 1:58.653 2 *

Pass 57 6:00.125 1:56.159 3 *

Pass 72 7:55.408 1:55.283 4 *

Pass 87 9:50.589 1:55.181 5 *

Pass 101 11:45.799 1:55.210 6

Pass 115 13:40.925 1:55.126 7 *

Pass 128 15:36.622 1:55.697 8

Pass 141 17:32.491 1:55.869 9

Pass 154 19:27.988 1:55.497 10

Pass 167 21:24.539 1:56.551 11

Pass 180 23:20.223 1:55.684 12

Pass 194 25:18.703 1:58.480 13

No 87 MAZIOU Damien

Pass 29 2:05.864 2:05.864 1 *

Pass 41 4:02.523 1:56.659 2 *

Pass 56 5:57.620 1:55.097 3 *

Pass 71 7:53.102 1:55.482 4

Pass 86 9:48.387 1:55.285 5

Pass 100 11:43.662 1:55.275 6

Pass 114 13:38.984 1:55.322 7

Pass 127 15:34.027 1:55.043 8 *

Pass 140 17:29.085 1:55.058 9

Pass 153 19:25.038 1:55.953 10

Pass 166 21:20.506 1:55.468 11

Pass 179 23:17.151 1:56.645 12

Pass 193 25:13.469 1:56.318 13

No 89 BAUFLE Thomas

Pass 30 2:06.349 2:06.349 1 *

Pass 45 4:04.574 1:58.225 2 *

Pass 60 6:01.508 1:56.934 3 *

Pass 74 7:58.035 1:56.527 4 *

Pass 90 9:57.121 1:59.086 5

Pass 103 11:54.292 1:57.171 6

Pass 116 13:50.460 1:56.168 7 *

Pass 129 15:44.499 1:54.039 8 *

Pass 142 17:38.244 1:53.745 9 *

Pass 155 19:31.904 1:53.660 10 *

Pass 168 21:25.527 1:53.623 11 *

Pass 181 23:20.234 1:54.707 12

Pass 192 25:13.244 1:53.010 13 *

No 94 SCHNEPP Maxime

Pass 24 1:59.785 1:59.785 1 *

Pass 39 3:52.962 1:53.177 2 *

Pass 54 5:45.189 1:52.227 3 *

Pass 68 7:38.244 1:53.055 4

Pass 84 9:31.811 1:53.567 5

Pass 98 11:29.269 1:57.458 6

Pass 113 13:24.489 1:55.220 7

Pass 126 15:20.506 1:56.017 8

Pass 139 17:16.505 1:55.999 9

Pass 152 19:11.454 1:54.949 10

Pass 165 21:06.495 1:55.041 11

Pass 178 23:03.056 1:56.561 12

Pass 191 25:00.107 1:57.051 13

No 141 POULAIN Mavrick

Pass 20 1:57.752 1:57.752 1 *

Pass 35 3:49.140 1:51.388 2 *

Pass 51 5:40.715 1:51.575 3

Pass 66 7:31.933 1:51.218 4 *

Pass 81 9:23.915 1:51.982 5

Pass 95 11:16.299 1:52.384 6

Pass 109 13:08.387 1:52.088 7

Pass 123 15:00.665 1:52.278 8

Pass 136 16:51.602 1:50.937 9 *

Pass 149 18:43.099 1:51.497 10

Pass 162 20:35.135 1:52.036 11

Pass 175 22:27.640 1:52.505 12

Pass 189 24:21.341 1:53.701 13

No 255 HUBENY Margaux

Pass 28 2:05.518 2:05.518 1 *

Pass 43 4:03.537 1:58.019 2 *

Pass 58 6:01.017 1:57.480 3 *

Pass 73 7:57.777 1:56.760 4 *

Pass 88 9:56.885 1:59.108 5

In 104 12:01.720 2:04.835 6

No 690 SCHMITT Emmanuel

Pass 31 2:06.713 2:06.713 1 *

Pass 46 4:04.810 1:58.097 2 *

Pass 59 6:01.441 1:56.631 3 *

In 76 8:06.819 2:05.378 4


